Product Data Sheet: GR-12-35-WH / 35mm diameter, 305mm - white
NymaPRO Round Flange Stainless Steel Grab Rail – 35mm diameter – exposed fittings
Product Detail:
This straight Doc M compliant grab rail is essential for any disabled area and has been designed
with a durable epoxy polyester coated finish and is available in several sizes: 305mm, 455mm and
610mm.
Features include:
- Doc M Compliant
- Robust steel construction
- Durable epoxy polyester coated finish
Reference (specify): GR-12-35-WH / 35mm diameter, 305mm - white
Available colours/finishes
Order Code Size (A)
GR-12-35-WH 35mm diameter, 305mm - white
GR-18-35-DB 35mm diameter, 455mm – dark blue
GR-18-35-DG 35mm diameter, 455mm – dark grey
GR-18-35-GY 35mm diameter, 455mm – grey
GR-18-35-WH 35mm diameter, 455mm – white
GR-24-35-DB 35mm diameter, 610mm – dark blue
GR-24-35-DG 35mm diameter, 610mm – dark grey
GR-24-35-GY 35mm diameter, 610mm – grey
GR-24-35-WH 35mm diameter, 610mm – white
PLEASE NOTE: Every effort has been made to ensure as much accuracy as possible. However, due to print restrictions exact colour match is not always possible. Featured products may also be changed from time to time, but are
correct at time of publication.
* Terms and Conditions apply - www.nymas.co.uk/warranties
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)